Product description

Epson Take Up Reel Unit Printing equipment
spare part features

Take Up Reel Unit

Epson Take Up Reel Unit, Pick-up roller, Inkjet printer, Epson, Stylus Pro SG6000, Stylus Pro 11880,
Japan, 1 piece (s)

Specifications

Epson Take Up Reel Unit Printing
equipment spare part specifications

Characteristics
Tool Compatability Inkjet printer
Sy o Soco
Country of origin Japan
Brand compatibility Epson

Kind Pick-up roller

Logistical data



Logistical data

Quantity per pallet

Quantity per pallet (United Kingdom)

Packaging

Quantity per pack

Packaging width

Packaging depth

Package weight

Packaging height

2 piece (s)

2 piece (s)

1 piece (s)

455 mm

2366 mm

28.6 g

359 mm



